Day/Date (1975)

ASTP Major Events Worksheet

As of October 18, 1974

Event

Tues., 7/15
Tues., 7/15
Tues., 7/15
Tues., 7/15

Tues., 7/15
Wed., 7/16

Thurs., 7/17
Thurs., 7/17
Thurs., 7/17
Thurs., 7/17
Thurs., 7/17
Thurs., 7/17

Thurs., 7/17

Thurs., 7/17
Fri., 7/18

Fri., 7/18

Fri., 7/18

Fri., 7/18
Sat., 7/19
Sat., 7/19
Sat., 7/19
Sat., 7/19
Sat., 7/19
Sat., 7/19
Mon., 7/21
Thurs., 7/24

Soyuz Launch
Apofilo Launch
Apolio TD&E
NC1
NPC

Docking Module
Checkout

NC2

Rendezvous (TPI)
Station Keeping
Docking Approach
Docking

1st Transfer Activities
Begin

Docking Module-
Soyuz Hatches
Open

1st Transfer Ends

2nd Transfer
Begins

2nd Transfer Ends
3rd Transfer
Begins

3rd Transfer Ends
4th Transfer
Begins

4th Transfer Ends
Undock 5
Station Keeping
Contact

Dock

Undock

_Separation

Soyuz Landing

Apollo Landing2

Preliminary

GMT GET EDT

12:20 00:00 08.20AM
19:50 07:30 03:50Pm
21:13 08:53 05:13PM
01:32 13:12 09:32PM
02:16 13:56 10:16PM
14:20 26:00 10:20AM
12:54 48:34 08:54 AM
15:14 50:54 11:14AM
15:48 51:28 11:48AM
16:10 51:50 12:10PM
16:15 51:55 12:15PM
18:02 52:42 01:02PM
19:23 55:03 03:23PM
22:26 58:06 06:26PM
08:59 68:39 04:59AM
15:08 74:48 11:08AM
19:06 78:46 03:06PM
22:10 81:50 06:10PM
12:02 95:42 08:02AM
12:10 95:50. 08:10AM
12:28 96:08 08:26AM
12:40 96:20 08:40AM
14:59 93:39 10:59AM
22:54 T06:34 06:54rM
10:50 142:30 06:50AM
21:19 224:59 05:19PM

1Underlined times are the following day in Moscow.

Tentative

CDT

e

07:20AM
02:50PM
04:13PM
08:32PM
09:16PM

09:20AM
07:54AM
10:14AM
16:48AM
11:10AM
T1:15AM

12:02PM

02:23PM
05:26PM

03:59AM

10:08AM

02:06PM
05:10PM
07:02AM
07:10AM
07:23AM
0G7:40AM
09:59AM
05:59PM
05:50AM
04:19PM

MmT!

03:20PM
10:50PM
12:13AM
04:32AM
05:16AM

05:20PM
03:54PM
06:14PM
06:48PM
07:10PM
07:15PM

08:02PM

10:23PM
01:26AM

11:59AM

06:08PM

10:06PM

01:10AM
03:02PM

03:10PM
03:28PM
03:40PM
05:59PM
01:54AM
12:19AM




