ASTP Major Events Worksheet Preliminary As of October 18, 1974

Day/Date (1975)	Event	GMT	GET	EDT	CDT	MT ¹
Tues., 7/15	Soyuz Launch	12:20	00:00	08:20AM	07:20AM	03:20PM
Tues., 7/15	Apollo Launch	19:50	07:30	03:50PM	02:50PM	10:50PM
Tues., 7/15	Apollo TD&E	21:13	08:53	05:13PM	04:13PM	12:13AM
Tues., 7/15	NC1	01:32	13:12	09:32PM	08:32PM	04:32AM
Tues., 7/15	NPC	02:16	13:56	10:16PM	09:16PM	05:16AM
Wed., 7/16	Docking Module Checkout	14:20	26:00	10:20AM	09:20AM	05:20PM
Thurs., 7/17	NC2	12:54	48:34	08:54AM	07:54AM	03:54PM
Thurs., 7/17	Rendezvous (TPI)	15:14	50:54	11:14AM	10:14AM	06:14PM
Thurs., 7/17	Station Keeping	15:48	51:28	11:48AM	10:48AM	06:48PM
Thurs., 7/17	Docking Approach	16:10	51:50	12:10PM	11:10AM	07:10PM
Thurs., 7/17	Docking	16:15	51:55	12:15PM	11:15AM	07:15PM
Thurs., 7/17	1st Transfer Activities Begin	18:02	52:42	01:02PM	12:02PM	08:02PM
Thurs., 7/17	Docking Module- Soyuz Hatches Open	19:23	55:03	03:23PM	02:23PM	10:23PM
Thurs., 7/17	1st Transfer Ends	22:26	58:06	06:26PM	05:26PM	01:26AM
Fri., 7/18	2nd Transfer Begins	08:59	68:39	04:59AM	03:59AM	11:59AM
Fri., 7/18	2nd Transfer Ends 3rd Transfer Begins	15:08	74:48	11:08AM	10:08AM	06:08PM
Fri., 7/18	3rd Transfer Ends 4th Transfer	10.00	70.46	02.00011	00.0001	40.000
Fri., 7/18	Begins 4th Transfer Ends	19:06 22:10	78:46	03:06PM	02:06PM	10:06PM
Sat., 7/19	Undock	12:02	81:50 95:42	06:10PM	05:10PM	01:10AM
Sat., 7/19	Station Keeping	12:10	95:50	08:02AM 08:10AM	07:02AM 07:10AM	03:02PM
Sat., 7/19	Contact		95.50 96:08			03:10PM
Sat., 7/19	Dock	12:28 12:40		08:28AM	07:28AM	03:28PM
Sat., 7/19	Undock		96:20	08:40AM	07:40AM	03:40PM
Sat., 7/19	Separation	14:59	98:39	10:59AM	09:59AM	05:59PM
Mon., 7/21		22:54 10:50	106:34	06:54PM	05:54PM	01:54AM
Thurs., 7/24	Soyuz Landing Apollo Landing ²	21:19	142:30	06:50AM 05:19PM	05:50AM	01:50PM
111013., 1/24	Apollo Landing	21.19	224:59	03. ISFNI	04:19PM	12:19AM

 $^{^{1}\}text{Underlined times}$ are the following day in Moscow. $^{2}\text{Tentative}$